Illinois law.
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Section 340.1240  Reports of Planned Special Exposures 

The licensee shall submit a written report to the Agency within 30 days following any planned special exposure conducted in accordance with Section 340.260 of this Part, informing the Agency that a planned special exposure was conducted and indicating the date the planned special exposure occurred and the information required by Section 340.1150 of this Part. 

(Source:  Amended at 29 Ill. Reg. 20841, effective December 16, 2005)
